
Cl and 
Disinfection 

 Lime 
Softening 

 Water  
Stabilization 

 Reverse  
Osmosis 

 Coagulation 
Flocculation 

1 C 1 B 1 C 1 C 1 D 
2 A 2 D 2 D 2 A 2 A 
3 C 3 B 3 A 3 C 3 C 
4 A 4 C 4 C 4 E 4 B 
5 D 5 A 5 B 5 D 5 C 
6 A 6 C 6 C 6 D 6 C 
7 D 7 A 7 C 7 C 7 E 
8 D 8 A 8 B 8 C 8 B 
9 C 9 C 9 A 9 A 9 C 
10 D 10 A 10 A 10 E 10 B 
11 B 11 C 11 C Ion 

Exchange 
11 C 

12 C 12 B 12 C 12 D 
13 D 13 A 13 B 1 A 13 D 
14 C 14 C 14 A 2 C 14 D 
15 D 15 D 15 C 3 D 15 C 
16 A 16 D 16 B 4 A 16 A 
17 C 17 D 17 D 5 C 17 A 
18 D 18 A 18 D 6 D 18 A 
19 A 19 D 19 A 7 B 19 C 
20 D 20 D 20 D 8 B 20 B 
21 B 21 D 21 C 9 A Chemistry 
22 A 22 D 22 D 10 B 
23 B 23 C 23 B 11 C 1 C 
24 D 24 B 24 A 12 C 2 C 
25 D 25 A 25 C 13 A 3 D 
26 D 26 C Iron and 

Manganese 
14 C 4 A 

27 C 27 C Taste and 
Odor 

5 A 
28 A 28 B 1 D 6 C 
29 B 29 B 2 C 1 B 7 D 
30 C 30 B 3 D 2 A 8 A 
31 C 31 B 4 B 3 A 9 D 
Disinfection 
By-Product 

32 B 5 D 4 B 10 C 
33 C 6 C 5 C 11 B 

1 D 34 A Sedimenation 6 A 12 D 
2 C 35 A 7 D 13 D 
3 B 36 D 1 C 8 A 14 D 
4 D   2 A 9 B 15 C 
5 D   3 D 10 A 16 D 
6 D   4 D 11 B 17 C 
7 A   5 A 12 C 18 A 
    6 E 13 A 19 D 
        20 D 
 



 
Chemistry 

21 C 
22 C 
23 A 
24 D 
25 B 
26 A 
27 D 
28 C 
29 C 
30 B 
31 D 
32 B 
33 B 
34 A 
35 B 
36 B 
37 C 
38 C 
39 A 
40 B 
41 A 
 


